•	 Assistant Designer of intelligent applications
•	 Assistant Designer UX
•	 Assistant Experience Designer

INTAKE : September 2021

ADMISSION CRITERIA: Highschool degree

DURATION : 3 years

DEGREE : Bachelor degree Assistant Designer 
in Sustainable Innovation

TUITION FEES : € 27,000 (twenty seven 
thousand)

CAMPUS : Cagnes-sur-mer (FR)

WEBSITE : www.the-sds.com

ADMISSION CONTACTS: +33 (0)4 93 97 11 59
+34 615 788 216
contact@the-sds.com

The Bachelor program of the course «Designer 
in sustainable innovation» at the SDS, develops 
your
basic skills to be a professional designer,